

2018 Horkheimer Youth Service Award Nomination Form

- Nominee must be an Astronomical League member under 19 years of age at the time of nomination.
- Award is based upon service to amateur astronomy and to the public.
- Two Horkheimer Youth Service Awards are presented: the Horkheimer/Smith Award and the Horkheimer/D'Auria Award.
- Award nomination entry deadline: March, 2018.

Young Astronomer's Nan	me:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	Date of Birth:	
Parent's Name:		Email:	
If enrolled in school, please pro	ovide:		
Name of School:			_
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Year in School:	School Phone:		
Astronomical League affiliati	on:(Club nar	me or MAL status)	
Local Newspaper Name:		phone:	
Newspaper email or website ad	dress:		
Please enclose supporting	g details of astronomy service an	nd AL achievements, s	uch as:
2. Astronomy Club duties or3. League Observing Awards observing achievements	treach (attach newsletter articles, etc.) officer positions held (attach docume s earned (enclose copy of observing c ce such as participation in Astronomy	entation) lub certificate, such as the	e Messier); general
Sponsor information:			
Name:	Title:		
Address:	City, State, Zip	o:	
Phone:	email address:		
Signature:	Date Signed:		

Sponsor MUST be either an Astronomical League regional or AL astronomy club officer.

To apply for this award, please complete this form, and submit **four** copies of it along with **four** copies of the supporting materials by the award deadline of **March 31, 2018.** Mail to:

Horkheimer Youth Service Awards, Astronomical League, 9201 Ward Parkway, Suite 100 Kansas City, MO 64114

Or submit electronically in pdf format to <u>HorkheimerService@astroleague.org</u>.

Include a photo of the nominee (in jpg format, if it is sent by email) taken in an astronomical-type setting. Photos of the winners may appear in the Reflector, on the Astronomical League website, or on the AL Facebook page.